A-44 Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
LEVEL SW
ITCH
ES – SIN
G
LE P
O
IN

CAP-300 Series / p2of2 / 22-JUL-15
CAPACITANCE TYPE
How To Order
Select a Part Number based on mounting type, connection and actuation condition.
A
B
C
LIQUID LEVEL
SENSOR
POWER SOURCE
9-32 VDC
WHT - OUTPUT
30mA MAX
+ RED +Vs
+ -
- BLK - COM
A
B
C
LIQUID LEVEL
SENSOR
POWER SOURCE
9-32 VDC
WHT - OUTPUT
+ RED +Vs
+ -
- BLK - COM
LOAD
30mA MAX
*
LOAD
*
A
B
C
LIQUID LEVEL
SENSOR
POWER SOURCE
9-32 VDC
WHT - OUTPUT
30mA MAX
+ RED +Vs
+ -
- BLK - COM
A
B
C
LIQUID LEVEL
SENSOR
POWER SOURCE
9-32 VDC
WHT - OUTPUT
+ RED +Vs
+ -
- BLK - COM
LOAD
30mA MAX